
 Directory of Services  

 
 

 

Service(s) Contact Person E-Mail  Phone 

Academic Credit  Cindy Goss Cindy.goss@kresa.org  250-9327 

Administration & Coordination of 
CTE Programs  

Isaac Carter 
Diane Fort 
Mike Huber 

Isaac.carter@kresa.org 
Diane.fort@kresa.org  
Mike.huber@kresa.org 

443-7505 
250-9316 
443-7523 

Articulation/College Credit Kenzie Andrysiak  Kenzie.andrysiak@kresa.org 443-7520 

Attendance & Grades Michael Schomisch Michael.schomisch@kresa.org 250-9331 

Career Planning & Post-Secondary 
Planning Erin Lambright Erin.lambright@kresa.org 250-9347 

Certifications/Credentials Cindy Goss Cindy.goss@kresa.org  250-9327 

Counseling, Post-Secondary 
Planning & Special Populations Sarah Dickman Sarah.dickman@kresa.org 443-7522 

Countywide Calendar Imara Bowers Imara.bowers@kresa.org 250-9314 

Curriculum & Compliance Cindy Goss Cindy.goss@kresa.org 250-9327 

Dual Enrollment Nora Hafez Nora.hafez@kresa.org 250-9309 

Early/Middle College Lisa Bartell Lisa.bartell@kresa.org  250-9306 

Education for the Arts  Bryan Zocher  Bryan.zocher@kresa.org 250-9243 

Enrollment/Online Enrollment 
System Nora Hafez Nora.hafez@kresa.org 250-9309 

Google Classroom Management  Imara Bowers  Imara.bowers@kresa.org 250-9314 

Instructional Coaching  Mary Burke  Mary.burke@kresa.org 443-7524 

Instructor Support 
(Field Trips, PD Requests, Supplies,   
Reimbursement Info) 

Isaac Carter 
Diane Fort 
Cindy Goss 

Isaac.carter@kresa.org 
Diane.fort@kresa.org  
Cindy.goss@kresa.org 

443-7505 
250-9316 
250-9327 

Marketing/Communications Lesley Michelle Lesley.michelle@kresa.org 998-8695 

Outstanding Senior Awards Kathy Spackman Kathy.spackman@kresa.org  250-9303 

PowerSchool Support Michael Schomisch Michael.schomisch@kresa.org 250-9331 

Pupil Accounting Nora Hafez Nora.hafez@kresa.org 250-9309 

Red Rover Management  Imara Bowers Imara.bowers@kresa.org 250-9314 

Student Adds/Drops Michael Schomisch Michael.schomisch@kresa.org  250-9331 
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Service(s) Contact Person E-Mail  Phone 

Teacher Certifications/Annual 
Career Authorizations  Kenzie Andrysiak Kenzie.andrysiak@kresa.org 443-7520 

Technical Assistants Sarah Dickman Sarah.dickman@kresa.org 443-7522 

TRAC/CIP Self-Review Cindy Goss Cindy.goss@kresa.org 250-9327 

Transportation (CTE/EFA Bus Hub) Kris DeRyder Kris.deryder@kresa.org 491-7928 

Work-Based Learning  

Lori Pelton  
Kalamazoo 
Portage 

 
Lori.pelton@kresa.org 
 
 
 
 

443-7521 

Scott Wills 
Climax-Scotts 
Comstock 
Galesburg-Augusta 
Gull Lake 
Parchment 
Schoolcraft 
Vicksburg 

Scott.wills@kresa.org 250-9307 

Xello Lorri Batsie 
Liz Jones  

Lorrie.batsie@kresa.org 
Liz.jones@kresa.org 

443-7516 
443-7511 

Other inquiries, please contact CTE at 269-250-9300 
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